

§ ITEM NO. MM-F
SECTION XI

COURT NO. 1

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5952 OF 2002

U.P. POWER CORPN. LTD. & ANR.
... APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

M/s. ASP SEALING PRODUCTS LTD. & ORS.
... RESPONDENT(S)

(For Directions)

Date : 15/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Pradeep Mishra, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent/ (s)

Applicant

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this application on 5th August, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
adha R. Bhatia)

(R

Court Master
Court Master

