

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5952 OF 2002

U.P. POWER CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASP SEALING PRODUCTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter in the last week of January, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master