

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5952 OF 2002

U.P. POWER CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASP SEALING PRODUCTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

for

Ms. Shomona Khanna, Adv. (mentioned by)

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned by two months.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master